

13 SBD/ MMGSY(SC)

Bhashiya uttar Antini cher Mahananda
to Bhashiya J-banpur.
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

MMGSY S.C

Baysi
DIVISION

Baisi
SUB-DIVISION

Rajesh Kumar Yadav.

Measurement Book

0-10% Below

Date of Agreement - 18.05.2020

1096

Date of completion - 17.05.2021

5th and final bill
(ABSTRACT OF COST)

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of works - Bhasia Uttar Anhim					
chor Mahananda to Bhasia					
Jahanpur.					
Agency - Rajesh Kumar Yadav					
Agreement No. - 13 SBD/2020-21					
date of commencement - 18.05.2020					
date of completion - 17.05.2021					
measurement - Nil					

ABSTRACT OF COST

- ① P/V of Bench mark pillar
2 Nos, vide T.B.M, P(26) —
@Rs 4547.01 each - Rs 9094 = w
- Reference Pillars
6 Nos, vide T.B.M, P(26) —
@Rs 2084.40 each - Rs 12,506 = w
- ② clearing and grubbing of
flood land —
0.875 Hac, vide T.B.M, P(26) —
@Rs 49496.70/Hac - Rs 43,310 = w
- ③ Const. of embankment with
approved material obtained
from borrow pits —

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
977.50 m ³ , vide T. B.M. ^P (26) —					
@ Rs 144.62/m ³ —					Rs 1,41,366
④ Const. of subgrade with approved material					
3631.02 m ³ vide T.B.M. ^P (26) —					
@ Rs ^{176.96} 3631.02/m ³ —					Rs 6,42,545
⑤ Const. of C.S.B by providing well graded materials —					
1020.99 m ³ vide T.B.M. ^P (26) —					
@ Rs 2877.44/m ³ —					Rs 29,37,837
⑥ P/V Laying, spreading and compacting W.B.M Cr-3					
348.22 m ³ vide T. B.M. P(27) —					
@ Rs 3689.32/m ³ —					Rs 12,84,695
⑦ E/W in excavation for open foundation —					
89.39 m ³ vide T.B.M P(27) —					
@ Rs 285.17/m ³ —					Rs 25,492
⑧ P/V and laying P.C.C. M15 in open foundation —					
13.785 m ³ vide T. B. M. P(27) —					
@ Rs 5963.69/m ³ —					Rs 82,209
⑨ P/V and laying P.C.C. M20 in sub-structure duct —					
101.22 m ³ vide T. B.M P(27) —					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					CR 6850.83/m ³ - Rs 6,93,441=
⑩ P/V Laying R.C.C. HP ₃ 100mm					
22.50 m vide T.B.M P(27) -					
					CR 3709.55/m - Rs 83,465=
⑪ Painting on Parapet wall					
61.92 m ² vide T.B.M P(27) -					
					@ Rs 95.63/m ² - Rs 5921=
⑫ P/V and laying Primecoat					
with Bitumen emulsion and					
4669.66 m ² vide T.B.M B P(27)					
					@ Rs 42.53/m ² - Rs 1,98,601=
⑬ P/V and applying tack					
coat with bitumen emulsion					
4669.66 m ² vide T.B.M B P(28) -					
					@ Rs 14.59/m ² - Rs 68,130=
⑭ P/V laying and rolling of					
close - graded Premix					
surfacing materials -					
4669.66 m ² vide T.B.M B P(28) -					
					@ Rs 191.90/m ² - Rs 8,96,108=
⑮ P/V Reinforced cement concrete					
M15 grade - du - du -					
(i) ordinary kilometres					
2 Km vide T.B.M B P(28) -					
					@ Rs 2353.94 each - Rs 4708=

SAR, LUT Form No. 136

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Amounts of work
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

① 245m wide (straight)

61m, vide TMB, P(23) -

@ Rs 630 per m² - Rs 38,730

② P/V and laying of applied

11.5% of 245m wide

applied -

31m, vide TMB, P(23) -

@ Rs 233 per m² - Rs 29,333

③ 245m wide, 10m wide, 10m

11.5% grade boundary lines

32m, vide TMB, P(23) -

@ Rs 500 per m² - Rs 16,280

④ ① 600mm equilateral

and triangle

10m, vide TMB, P(23) -

@ Rs 3713.87 per m² - Rs 37,133

② 600mm circular

10m, vide TMB, P(23) -

Rs 43.53

@ Rs 43.53 per m² - Rs 4352⑤ ③ 600mm circular, 10m, vide TMB, P(23) @ Rs 43.53 per m² - Rs 4352

P/V and laying of hot

applied thermoplastic

compound - do do -

246.4m, vide TMB, P(23) -

@ Rs 735.45/m² - Rs 1,81,203.20

⑥ 20' planting of trees by the

road side -

[illegible]